Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans

Set Name

Card

N
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N

Wayne Gretzky
Keith Yandle
Jakub Voracek
Steven Stamkos
John Tavares
Vladimir Tarasenko
Tyler Seguin
Jason Spezza
Brent Burns
Patrick Kane
David Pastrnak
Sidney Crosby
Nikita Kucherov
Marian Hossa
Phil Kessel

Phil Esposito
Victor Hedman
P.K. Subban
John Carlson
Tyler Toffoli
Sergei Bobrovsky
Evgeni Malkin
Nick Foligno
Jaromir Jagr
Max Pacioretty
Erik Karlsson
Mikael Granlund
Mark Stone
Roman Josi
Mark Scheifele
Jeff Skinner

Bo Horvat

David Krejci
Jonathan Bernier
Morgan Rielly
Henrik Zetterberg
Tuukka Rask
Logan Couture
Steve Mason

Description

Auto

Mem

#d
99
93
93
91

91

91

91

90
88
88
88
87
86
81

81

77
77
76
74
73
72
71

71

68
67
65
64
61

59
55
53
53
46
45
44
40
40
39
35



Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Cory Schneider
Pekka Rinne
Patrick Roy
Henrik Sedin
Zdeno Chara
Jonathan Quick
Carey Price
Frederik Andersen
Ryan Miller

Ben Bishop
Andrew Hammond
Henrik Lundqvist
Marc-Andre Fleury
Nathan MacKinnon
Claude Giroux
Ryan McDonagh
Anders Lee

Alex Galchenyuk
Nick Bjugstad
Blake Wheeler

Jiri Hudler

Sam Reinhart
Sean Monahan
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Daniel Sedin
Peter Forsberg
James van Riemsdyk
Tomas Tatar
Derek Stepan
Ryan Johansen
Nicklas Backstrom
Jonathan Toews
Ondrej Palat

Ryan Strome
Jaden Schwartz
Ryan Kesler
Jason Zucker
Elias Lindholm
Ryan Getzlaf
Jordan Eberle
Jamie Benn



Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Veterans
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9N

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116
"7
118
19
120
121

Johnny Gaudreau
Pavel Datsyuk
Mark Messier
Zach Parise
Brendan Gallagher
Jonathan Huberdeau
Guy Lafleur

Corey Perry

Matt Duchene

Filip Forsberg
Bobby Hull

Tyler Johnson
Alexander Ovechkin
Drew Doughty
Teemu Selanne
Joe Pavelski
Nicklas Lidstrom
Aaron Ekblad
Taylor Hall

Glenn Hall
Rasmus Rissanen
Anton Slepyshev
Curtis Hamilton
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin
Andreas Athanasiou
Ben Hutton
Keegan Lowe
Stefan Noesen
Brian O'Neill
Stanislav Galiev
Viktor Svedberg
Colin Miller

Oscar Dansk
Colton Parayko
Henrik Samuelsson
Connor Brickley
Josh Anderson
Jordan Oesterle
Oscar Lindberg
Daniel Sprong
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Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
1563
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Dylan DeMelo
Viktor Arvidsson
Dylan Larkin
Malcolm Subban
Evgeny Medvedev
Jack Eichel
Jared McCann
Brendan Ranford
Mike Lee

Joel Edmundson
Logan Shaw
Joonas Donskoi
Mackenzie Skapski
Jordan Weal
Jean-Francois Berube
Casey Bailey
Devin Shore
Tyler Bunz
Mattias Janmark
Nick Shore
David Musil
Slater Koekkoek
Max Domi
Tanner Kero
Matt Puempel
Mike Condon
Louis Domingue
Mikko Rantanen
Nicolas Petan
Luke Witkowski
Brett Kulak
Ronalds Kenins
Mark Alt

Robby Fabbri
Sergei Plotnikov
Nikolaj Ehlers
Erik Gustafsson
Sergey Kalinin
Petr Straka
Tyler Randell
Danny Biega



Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies
Base Set - Authentic Rookies

Base Set 1 of 1 Auto - Veterans
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto - Veterans
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto - Veterans

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Connor Hellebuyck
Brian Ferlin
Joonas Kemppainen
Alex Biega

Sam Brittain

Jake Virtanen
Andrew Copp
Noah Hanifin

Ryan Hartman
Brock McGinn
Anthony Bitetto
Derek Forbort
Sam Bennett
Bryan Lerg

David Wolf
Tommy Cross
Nick Cousins
Jacob de la Rose
Kyle Baun

Daniil Tarasov
Radek Faksa
Vincent Hinostroza
Emile Poirier
Shane Prince
Chris Wideman
Chris Driedger
Nikolay Goldobin
Chandler Stephenson
Andrew Miller
Ryan Bourque
Brett Pesce
Raman Hrabarenka
Brendan Gaunce
Max McCormick
Connor McDavid
Kevin Fiala

Linus Ullmark

Matt O'Connor
Wayne Gretzky
Jakub Voracek
Steven Stamkos

Auto
Auto
Auto



Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

John Tavares
Tyler Seguin
Jason Spezza
Brent Burns
Patrick Kane
Sidney Crosby
Nikita Kucherov
Marian Hossa
Phil Kessel

Phil Esposito
Victor Hedman
P.K. Subban
John Carlson
Tyler Toffoli
Evgeni Malkin
Nick Foligno
Jaromir Jagr
Max Pacioretty
Erik Karlsson
Mikael Granlund
Mark Scheifele
Jeff Skinner

Bo Horvat

David Krejci
Jonathan Bernier
Morgan Rielly
Henrik Zetterberg
Tuukka Rask
Logan Couture
Steve Mason
Cory Schneider
Patrick Roy
Jonathan Quick
Carey Price
Frederik Andersen
Ryan Miller

Ben Bishop
Andrew Hammond
Marc-Andre Fleury
Nathan MacKinnon
Claude Giroux

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies

55
56
57
58
59
61
63
65
66
67
68
69
4l
72
73
75
76
7
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9N
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
102
104
105

Ryan McDonagh
Anders Lee

Alex Galchenyuk
Nick Bjugstad
Blake Wheeler
Sam Reinhart
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Peter Forsberg
James van Riemsdyk
Tomas Tatar
Derek Stepan
Ryan Johansen
Jonathan Toews
Ondrej Palat

Ryan Strome

Ryan Kesler
Jason Zucker
Elias Lindholm
Jordan Eberle
Jamie Benn
Johnny Gaudreau
Pavel Datsyuk
Mark Messier
Zach Parise
Brendan Gallagher
Jonathan Huberdeau
Guy Lafleur

Corey Perry

Matt Duchene

Filip Forsberg
Bobby Hull

Tyler Johnson
Alexander Ovechkin
Teemu Selanne
Joe Pavelski
Nicklas Lidstrom
Aaron Ekblad
Taylor Hall

Anton Slepyshev
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -

Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies

106
107
109
13
115
116
118
120
121
122
124
125
128
129
133
134
135
136
138
140
141
143
144
146
147
149
150
1563
155
156
157
163
167
168
169
170
17
172
174
175
179

Andreas Athanasiou
Ben Hutton

Stefan Noesen
Colin Miller

Colton Parayko
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Oscar Lindberg
Daniel Sprong
Dylan DeMelo
Dylan Larkin
Malcolm Subban
Jared McCann
Brendan Ranford
Joonas Donskoi
Mackenzie Skapski
Jordan Weal
Jean-Francois Berube
Devin Shore
Mattias Janmark
Nick Shore

Slater Koekkoek
Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mike Condon
Mikko Rantanen
Nicolas Petan
Ronalds Kenins
Robby Fabbri
Sergei Plotnikov
Nikolaj Ehlers
Connor Hellebuyck
Sam Brittain

Jake Virtanen
Andrew Copp
Noah Hanifin

Ryan Hartman
Brock McGinn
Derek Forbort
Sam Bennett

Nick Cousins

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -
Base Set 1 of 1 Auto -

Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set

Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies
Authentic Rookies

Jacob de la Rose
Kyle Baun

Radek Faksa
Vincent Hinostroza
Emile Poirier
Shane Prince
Nikolay Goldobin
Chandler Stephenson
Brendan Gaunce
Connor McDavid
Kevin Fiala
Wayne Gretzky
John Tavares
Tyler Seguin
Jason Spezza
Brent Burns
Patrick Kane
Sidney Crosby
Phil Kessel

Phil Esposito
Victor Hedman
P.K. Subban
John Carlson
Tyler Toffoli
Evgeni Malkin
Jaromir Jagr
Max Pacioretty
Mikael Granlund
Mark Scheifele
Jeff Skinner

Bo Horvat
Jonathan Bernier
Logan Couture
Steve Mason
Cory Schneider
Patrick Roy
Jonathan Quick
Carey Price
Frederik Andersen
Ryan Miller

Ben Bishop

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Base Set
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies

50
53
55
56
57
59
61

65
66
67
4l

72
73
75
76
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9N

92
93
95
96
97
99
100
102
104
105
106
107
109
13
115

Andrew Hammond
Nathan MacKinnon
Ryan McDonagh
Anders Lee

Alex Galchenyuk
Blake Wheeler
Sam Reinhart
Peter Forsberg
James van Riemsdyk
Tomas Tatar
Jonathan Toews
Ondrej Palat

Ryan Strome

Ryan Kesler
Jason Zucker
Jamie Benn
Johnny Gaudreau
Pavel Datsyuk
Mark Messier
Zach Parise
Brendan Gallagher
Jonathan Huberdeau
Guy Lafleur

Corey Perry

Matt Duchene
Bobby Hull

Tyler Johnson
Alexander Ovechkin
Teemu Selanne
Joe Pavelski
Nicklas Lidstrom
Taylor Hall

Glenn Hall

Anton Slepyshev
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin
Andreas Athanasiou
Ben Hutton

Stefan Noesen
Colin Miller

Colton Parayko

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto



Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies

116
118
120
121
122
124
125
128
129
133
134
135
136
140
141
143
144
146
147
149
150
1563
155
156
157
163
167
168
169
170
172
174
175
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
189

Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Oscar Lindberg
Daniel Sprong
Dylan DeMelo
Dylan Larkin
Malcolm Subban
Jared McCann
Brendan Ranford
Joonas Donskoi
Mackenzie Skapski
Jordan Weal

Jean-Francois Berube

Mattias Janmark
Nick Shore
Slater Koekkoek
Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mike Condon
Mikko Rantanen
Nicolas Petan
Ronalds Kenins
Robby Fabbri
Sergei Plotnikov
Nikolaj Ehlers
Connor Hellebuyck
Sam Brittain
Jake Virtanen
Andrew Copp
Noah Hanifin
Brock McGinn
Derek Forbort
Sam Bennett
Nick Cousins
Jacob de la Rose
Kyle Baun

Radek Faksa
Vincent Hinostroza
Emile Poirier
Shane Prince
Nikolay Goldobin

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto



Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies 190 Chandler Stephenson Auto

Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies 197 Connor McDavid Auto
Blue Auto // - Authentic Rookies 198 Kevin Fiala Auto
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 1 Wayne Gretzky
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 3 Jakub Voracek
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 4 Steven Stamkos
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 5 John Tavares
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 6 Vladimir Tarasenko
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 7 Tyler Seguin
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 8 Jason Spezza
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 9 Brent Burns
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 10 Patrick Kane
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 12 Sidney Crosby
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 13 Nikita Kucherov
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 14 Marian Hossa
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 15 Phil Kessel
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Copper Jersey // - Base Set 19 John Carlson
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 20 Tyler Toffoli
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Copper Jersey // - Base Set 39 Steve Mason
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 40 Cory Schneider
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 41 Pekka Rinne
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 42 Patrick Roy
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 43 Henrik Sedin
Copper Jersey // - Base Set 44 Zdeno Chara
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Jonathan Quick
Carey Price
Frederik Andersen
Ryan Miller
Andrew Hammond
Henrik Lundqvist
Marc-Andre Fleury
Nathan MacKinnon
Ryan McDonagh
Anders Lee

Alex Galchenyuk
Nick Bjugstad
Blake Wheeler

Jiri Hudler

Sean Monahan
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Daniel Sedin
James van Riemsdyk
Tomas Tatar
Derek Stepan
Ryan Johansen
Nicklas Backstrom
Jonathan Toews
Ondrej Palat

Ryan Strome
Jaden Schwartz
Ryan Kesler

Elias Lindholm
Ryan Getzlaf
Jordan Eberle
Jamie Benn
Johnny Gaudreau
Pavel Datsyuk
Mark Messier
Zach Parise
Brendan Gallagher
Jonathan Huberdeau
Guy Lafleur
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Filip Forsberg
Tyler Johnson
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Alexander Ovechkin

Drew Doughty
Joe Pavelski
Nicklas Lidstrom
Aaron Ekblad
Taylor Hall
Glenn Hall
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin

Andreas Athanasiou

Stefan Noesen
Stanislav Galiev
Oscar Dansk
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Daniel Sprong
Dylan Larkin
Malcolm Subban
Jack Eichel
Brendan Ranford
Mackenzie Skapski
Jordan Weal
Devin Shore
Nick Shore
Slater Koekkoek
Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nicolas Petan
Ronalds Kenins
Robby Fabbri
Nikolaj Ehlers
Connor Hellebuyck
Jake Virtanen
Noah Hanifin
Ryan Hartman
Brock McGinn
Sam Bennett
Nick Cousins
Jacob de la Rose
Kyle Baun
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Emile Poirier
Shane Prince
Nikolay Goldobin
Connor McDavid
Kevin Fiala
Wayne Gretzky
Jakub Voracek
Steven Stamkos
John Tavares
Vladimir Tarasenko
Tyler Seguin
Jason Spezza
Patrick Kane
Sidney Crosby
Nikita Kucherov
Marian Hossa
Phil Kessel

Phil Esposito
Victor Hedman
P.K. Subban
John Carlson
Tyler Toffoli
Sergei Bobrovsky
Evgeni Malkin
Max Pacioretty
Erik Karlsson
Mikael Granlund
Mark Stone
Roman Josi
Mark Scheifele
Jeff Skinner
David Krejci
Jonathan Bernier
Morgan Rielly
Henrik Zetterberg
Tuukka Rask
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Steve Mason
Cory Schneider
Pekka Rinne
Patrick Roy
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Henrik Sedin
Zdeno Chara
Jonathan Quick
Carey Price
Frederik Andersen
Ryan Miller

Ben Bishop
Andrew Hammond
Henrik Lundqvist
Marc-Andre Fleury
Nathan MacKinnon
Claude Giroux
Ryan McDonagh
Anders Lee

Alex Galchenyuk
Nick Bjugstad
Blake Wheeler

Jiri Hudler

Sam Reinhart
Sean Monahan
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Daniel Sedin

Peter Forsberg
James van Riemsdyk
Tomas Tatar
Nicklas Backstrom
Jonathan Toews
Ondrej Palat

Ryan Strome
Jaden Schwartz
Elias Lindholm
Ryan Getzlaf
Jordan Eberle
Jamie Benn
Johnny Gaudreau
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Mark Messier
Zach Parise
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Jonathan Huberdeau
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Matt Duchene

Filip Forsberg
Tyler Johnson
Alexander Ovechkin
Drew Doughty
Teemu Selanne
Joe Pavelski
Nicklas Lidstrom
Aaron Ekblad
Taylor Hall

Glenn Hall

Artemi Panarin
Andreas Athanasiou
Oscar Dansk
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Daniel Sprong
Dylan Larkin
Malcolm Subban
Jack Eichel
Brendan Ranford
Mackenzie Skapski
Jordan Weal

Devin Shore

Nick Shore

Slater Koekkoek
Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nicolas Petan
Ronalds Kenins
Robby Fabbri
Nikolaj Ehlers
Connor Hellebuyck
Jake Virtanen
Noah Hanifin

Ryan Hartman
Sam Bennett

Nick Cousins
Jacob de la Rose
Kyle Baun
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Gold Spectrum Prime Materials // - Authentic Rookies

Gold Spectrum Prime Materials // - Authentic Rookies

Gold Spectrum Prime Materials // - Authentic Rookies

Gold Spectrum Prime Materials // - Authentic Rookies

2014 Stadium Series Soldier Field Net Cord
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2014 Stadium Series Soldier Field Net Cord Red Light //
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2014 Stadium Series Soldier Field Net Cord Red Light //

2014 Stadium Series Yankee Stadium 1/25 Net Cord
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SSNC-BB
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Emile Poirier
Shane Prince
Nikolay Goldobin
Connor McDavid
Kevin Fiala
Bryan Bickell
Evgeni Malkin
James Neal
Jonathan Toews
Kris Versteeg
Patrick Kane
Patrick Sharp
Sidney Crosby
Bryan Bickell
James Neal
Jonathan Toews
Kris Versteeg
Patrick Sharp
Carl Hagelin
Dominic Moore
Derek Stepan
Henrik Lundqvist
Jaromir Jagr
Marc Staal

Mats Zuccarello
Patrik Elias

Rick Nash
Travis Zajac
Carl Hagelin
Dominic Moore
Derek Stepan
Marc Staal
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Patrik Elias

Rick Nash
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Brock Nelson
Benoit Pouliot
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Evgeni Nabokov
Henrik Lundqvist
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2015 All-Star Skills Fabrics
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Brock Nelson
Benoit Pouliot
Daniel Carcillo
Daniel Alfredsson
Justin Abdelkader
Jonathan Bernier
Joffrey Lupul
James van Riemsdyk
Pavel Datsyuk
Tyler Bozak

Daniel Alfredsson
Justin Abdelkader
James van Riemsdyk
Tyler Bozak

Bobby Ryan

Jakub Voracek
Zemgus Girgensons
Roberto Luongo
Justin Faulk
Steven Stamkos
Phil Kessel

Filip Forsberg
Jonathan Drouin
Vladimir Tarasenko
Drew Doughty
Jaroslav Halak
Anze Kopitar
Patrice Bergeron
Tyler Seguin

Kevin Shattenkirk
Radim Vrbata
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Carey Price
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Rick Nash
Alexander Ovechkin
Mike Hoffman
Duncan Keith
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Mark Giordano
Brent Seabrook
Brent Burns

Nick Foligno

Aaron Ekblad

Ryan Getzlaf

Ryan Suter

Ryan Johansen
Bobby Ryan

Jakub Voracek
Zemgus Girgensons
Roberto Luongo
Justin Faulk
Steven Stamkos
Phil Kessel

Filip Forsberg
Jonathan Drouin
Vladimir Tarasenko
Drew Doughty
Jaroslav Halak
Anze Kopitar
Patrice Bergeron
Tyler Seguin

Kevin Shattenkirk
Radim Vrbata
Dustin Byfuglien
Carey Price

Corey Crawford
Patrik Elias

Jiri Sekac

Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Marc-Andre Fleury
Shea Weber

Brian Elliott
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Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin
Connor Hellebuyck
Connor McDavid
Dylan Larkin
Daniel Sprong
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Jacob de la Rose
Jack Eichel

Jake Virtanen
Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nikolaj Ehlers
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Robby Fabbri

Ryan Hartman
Ronalds Kenins
Sam Bennett
Mackenzie Skapski
Shane Prince
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin
Connor Hellebuyck
Connor McDavid
Dylan Larkin
Daniel Sprong
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Jacob de la Rose
Jack Eichel

Jake Virtanen
Kevin Fiala
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2015 Stadium Series Game-Used Pucks
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2015 Stadium Series Game-Used Pucks
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2015 Stadium Series Game-Used Pucks

RP-MD
RP-MP
RP-MR
RP-NE
RP-NH
RP-NP
RP-RF
RP-RH
RP-RK
RP-SB
RP-SM
RP-SP
RP-AP
RP-CH
RP-CM
RP-DL
RP-DS
RP-EP
RP-HS
RP-JA
RP-JD
RP-JE
RP-JV
RP-KF
RP-MD
RP-MP
RP-MR
RP-NE
RP-NH
RP-NP
RP-RF
RP-RH
RP-RK
RP-SB
RP-SM
RP-SP
SSGUP-AK
SSGUP-BB
SSGUP-JC
SSGUP-JP
SSGUP-LC

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nikolaj Ehlers
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Robby Fabbri
Ryan Hartman
Ronalds Kenins
Sam Bennett
Mackenzie Skapski
Shane Prince
Artemi Panarin
Connor Hellebuyck
Connor McDavid
Dylan Larkin
Daniel Sprong
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Jacob de la Rose
Jack Eichel

Jake Virtanen
Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nikolaj Ehlers
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Robby Fabbri
Ryan Hartman
Ronalds Kenins
Sam Bennett
Mackenzie Skapski
Shane Prince
Anze Kopitar
Brent Burns

Jeff Carter

Joe Pavelski
Logan Couture
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2015 Stadium Series Game-Used Pucks
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SSGUP-MG
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LA-GR
LA-JM
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SJ-AS
SJ-BD
SJ-JS
SJ-LC
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SJ-MK
SJ-MN
SJ-PM
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LA-DK
LA-GR
LA-JM
LA-JN
LA-JW
LA-MG
LA-MJ
LA-NS
LA-TT
SJ-AS
SJ-BD
SJ-JS
SJ-LC
SJ-Mi
SJ-MK
SJ-MN
SJ-PM
LA-DB
LA-DD

Marian Gaborik
Dustin Brown
Drew Doughty
Dwight King
Matt Greene
Jamie McBain
Jordan Nolan
Justin Williams
Marian Gaborik
Martin Jones
Nick Shore
Tyler Toffoli
Alex Stalock
Brenden Dillon
James Sheppard
Logan Couture
Matt Irwin
Melker Karlsson
Matt Nieto
Patrick Marleau
Dustin Brown
Drew Doughty
Dwight King
Matt Greene
Jamie McBain
Jordan Nolan
Justin Williams
Marian Gaborik
Martin Jones
Nick Shore
Tyler Toffoli
Alex Stalock
Brenden Dillon
James Sheppard
Logan Couture
Matt Irwin
Melker Karlsson
Matt Nieto
Patrick Marleau
Dustin Brown
Drew Doughty
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Game-Used Pucks

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Game-Used Pucks
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Game-Used Pucks

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord

LA-DK
LA-GR
LA-JM
LA-JN
LA-JW
LA-MG
LA-MJ
LA-NS
LA-TT
SJ-AS
SJ-BB
SJ-BD
SJ-JS
SJ-LC
SJ-Mi
SJ-MK
SJ-MN
SJ-PM
SCFGUP-BB
SCFGUP-DK
SCFGUP-JT
SCFGUP-MH
SCFGUP-SS
SCFGUP-TJ
SCNC-AK
SCNC-AN
SCNC-AS
SCNC-AV
SCNC-BB
SCNC-BR
SCNC-BS
SCNC-CC
SCNC-CP
SCNC-DK
SCNC-JB
SCNC-JD
SCNC-JG
SCNC-JO
SCNC-JT
SCNCKT
SCNC-MH

Dwight King
Matt Greene
Jamie McBain
Jordan Nolan
Justin Williams
Marian Gaborik
Martin Jones
Nick Shore
Tyler Toffoli
Alex Stalock
Brent Burns
Brenden Dillon
James Sheppard
Logan Couture
Matt Irwin
Melker Karlsson
Matt Nieto
Patrick Marleau
Ben Bishop
Duncan Keith
Jonathan Toews
Marian Hossa
Steven Stamkos
Tyler Johnson
Alex Killorn
Andrew Shaw
Anton Stralman
Antoine Vermette
Ben Bishop
Brad Richards
Brent Seabrook
Corey Crawford
Cedric Paquette
Duncan Keith
J.T. Brown
Jonathan Drouin
Jason Garrison
Johnny Oduya
Jonathan Toews
Kimmo Timonen
Marian Hossa

Patch
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Puck
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
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2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Red Light //
2015 Stanley Cup Finals Net Cord Shield Logo
2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Game Used Pucks

2015 Winter Classic Net Cord

2015 Winter Classic Net Cord

2015 Winter Classic Net Cord

SCNC-NH
SCNC-NK
SCNC-OP
SCNC-PK
SCNC-PS
SCNC-RC
SCNC-SA
SCNC-SS
SCNC-TJ
SCNC-TT
SCNC-VA
SCNC-VF
SCNC-VH
SCNC-AK
SCNC-AN
SCNC-AV
SCNC-BR
SCNC-BS
SCNC-CP
SCNC-DK
SCNC-JG
SCNC-JT
SCNC-NK
SCNC-OP
SCNC-PK
SCNC-PS
SCNC-RC
SCNC-SA
SCNC-TJ
SCNC-TT
SCNC-VF
SCL-CC
WCGUP-AO
WCGUP-CC
WCGUP-JC
WCGUP-JT
WCGUP-NB
WCGUP-PS
WCNC-AO
WCNC-BO
WCNC-BR

Niklas Hjalmarsson
Nikita Kucherov
Ondrej Palat
Patrick Kane
Patrick Sharp
Ryan Callahan
Brandon Saad
Steven Stamkos
Tyler Johnson
Teuvo Teravainen
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Valtteri Filppula
Victor Hedman
Alex Killorn
Andrew Shaw
Antoine Vermette
Brad Richards
Brent Seabrook
Cedric Paquette
Duncan Keith
Jason Garrison
Jonathan Toews
Nikita Kucherov
Ondrej Palat
Patrick Kane
Patrick Sharp
Ryan Callahan
Brandon Saad
Tyler Johnson
Teuvo Teravainen
Valtteri Filppula
Corey Crawford
Alexander Ovechkin
Corey Crawford
John Carlson
Jonathan Toews
Nicklas Backstrom
Patrick Sharp
Alexander Ovechkin
Brooks Orpik

Brad Richards
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2015 Winter Classic Net Cord
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2015 Winter Classic Net Cord
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2015 Winter Classic Net Cord
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord
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2015 Winter Classic Net Cord
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord

2015 Winter Classic Net Cord - Red Light //
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord - Red Light //
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord - Red Light //
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord - Red Light //
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord - Red Light //
2015 Winter Classic Net Cord Shield Logo
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Career Legacy Relics
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Career Legacy Relics Gold /
Career Legacy Relics Gold /
Career Legacy Relics Gold /
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Career Legacy Relics Gold /
Career Legacy Relics Gold /

WCNC-BS
WCNC-CC
WCNC-DK
WCNC-EF
WCNC-EK
WCNC-JC
WCNC-JH
WCNC-JO
WCNC-JT
WCNC-KA
WCNC-MG
WCNC-MH
WCNC-MK
WCNC-MN
WCNC-NB
WCNC-NH
WCNC-PK
WCNC-PS
WCNC-SE
WCNC-TB
WCNC-TW
WCNC-AO
WCNC-BS
WCNC-EF
WCNC-PS
WCNC-TB
WCL-BH
CL-DS
CL-JS
CL-JT
CL-Jv
CL-KL
CL-MG
CL-ML
CL-TS
CL-DS
CL-JS
CL-JT
CL-Jv
CL-KL
CL-MG

Brandon Saad
Corey Crawford
Duncan Keith
Eric Fehr
Evgeny Kuznetsov
John Carlson
Jack Hillen
Johnny Oduya
Jonathan Toews
Karl Alzner

Mike Green
Marian Hossa
Marcus Kruger
Matt Niskanen
Nicklas Backstrom
Niklas Hjalmarsson
Patrick Kane
Patrick Sharp
Brent Seabrook
Troy Brouwer
Tom Wilson
Alexander Ovechkin
Brandon Saad
Eric Fehr
Patrick Sharp
Troy Brouwer
Braden Holtby
Denis Savard
Jason Spezza
Joe Thornton
Jakub Voracek
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Gaborik
Martin St. Louis
Tyler Seguin
Denis Savard
Jason Spezza
Joe Thornton
Jakub Voracek
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Gaborik

Net Cord
Net Cord
Net Cord
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Net Cord
Net Cord
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Net Cord
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Draft Day Marks - Rookies
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Draft Day Marks - Rookies
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Draft Day Marks - Rookies
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Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Rookies

CL-TS
CL-BW
CL-CO
CL-DS
CL-JS
CL-JT
CL-Jv
CL-KL
CL-ML
CL-TS
DDM-AB
DDM-BG
DDM-CH
DDM-CM
DDM-DF
DDM-DL
DDM-EP
DDM-HS
DDM-HS
DDM-HU
DDM-JV
DDM-KF
DDM-MD
DDM-MP
DDM-MS
DDM-NC
DDM-NE
DDM-NH
DDM-NP
DDM-NR
DDM-OK
DDM-RF
DDM-RF
DDM-RH
DDM-SB
DDM-SI
DDM-SK
DDM-SN
DDM-SP
DDM-ST
DDM-SU

Tyler Seguin
Blake Wheeler
Chris Osgood
Denis Savard
Jason Spezza
Joe Thornton
Jakub Voracek
Kari Lehtonen
Martin St. Louis
Tyler Seguin
Antoine Bibeau
Brendan Gaunce
Connor Hellebuyck
Connor McDavid
Derek Forbort
Dylan Larkin
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Hunter Shinkaruk
Charles Hudon
Jake Virtanen
Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mackenzie Skapski
Nick Cousins
Nikolaj Ehlers
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Nick Ritchie
Oscar Klefbom
Robby Fabbri
Radek Faksa
Ryan Hartman
Sam Bennett
Duncan Siemens
Slater Koekkoek
Stefan Noesen
Shane Prince
Shea Theodore
Malcolm Subban
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Draft Day Marks - Rookies

Draft Day Marks - Veterans
Draft Day Marks - Veterans
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Draft Day Marks - Veterans
Draft Day Marks - Veterans
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Draft Day Marks - Veterans
Draft Day Marks - Veterans
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2015 All-Star Skills
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DDM-ZF
DDM-AK
DDM-CG
DDM-CP
DDM-DP
DDM-ES
DDM-FP
DDM-JP
DDM-JS
DDM-RS
DDM-SC
DDM-SE
DDM-TF
DDM-TS
ASGG-AE
ASGG-AK
ASGG-AO
ASGG-BB
ASGG-BE
ASGG-BR
ASGG-BS
ASGG-CC
ASGG-CG
ASGG-CP
ASGG-DB
ASGG-DD
ASGG-DK
ASGG-FF
ASGG-JD
ASGG-JF
ASGG-JG
ASGG-JH
ASGG-JS
ASGG-JT
ASGG-JV
ASGG-KA
ASGG-KS
ASGG-MF
ASGG-MG
ASGG-MH
ASGG-NA

Zachary Fucale
Anze Kopitar
Claude Giroux
Carey Price
Dion Phaneuf
Eric Staal

Felix Potvin

Joe Pavelski
Joe Sakic

Ryan Suter
Sidney Crosby
Tyler Seguin
Theoren Fleury
Teemu Selanne
Aaron Ekblad
Anze Kopitar
Alexander Ovechkin
Brent Burns
Brian Elliott
Bobby Ryan
Brent Seabrook
Corey Crawford
Claude Giroux
Carey Price
Dustin Byfuglien
Drew Doughty
Duncan Keith
Filip Forsberg
Jonathan Drouin
Justin Faulk
Johnny Gaudreau
Jaroslav Halak
Jiri Sekac

John Tavares
Jakub Voracek
Patrick Kane
Kevin Shattenkirk
Marc-Andre Fleury
Mark Giordano
Mike Hoffman
Rick Nash
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Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Game Gear -
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2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 All-Star Skills
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
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2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
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2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
2015 Stadium Series
NHL Stars

NHL Stars

NHL Stars

NHL Stars

ASGG-NF
ASGG-OE
ASGG-PB
ASGG-PE
ASGG-PK
ASGG-RG
ASGG-RJ
ASGG-RL
ASGG-RN
ASGG-RS
ASGG-RV
ASGG-SS
ASGG-SW
ASGG-TO
ASGG-TS
ASGG-VT
ASGG-ZG
SSGG-AS
SSGG-BB
SSGG-BD
SSGG-DB
SSGG-DD
SSGG-DK
SSGG-GR
SSGG-IM
SSGG-IN
SSGG-JS
SSGG-JW
SSGG-LC
SSGG-MG
SSGG-MI
SSGG-MJ
SSGG-MK
SSGG-MN
SSGG-NS
SSGG-PM
SSGG-TT
GG-EK
GG-HZ
GG-JB
GG-JQ

Nick Foligno
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Patrice Bergeron
Patrik Elias

Phil Kessel

Ryan Getzlaf
Ryan Johansen
Roberto Luongo
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Ryan Suter

Radim Vrbata
Steven Stamkos
Shea Weber
Jonathan Toews
Tyler Seguin
Vladimir Tarasenko
Zemgus Girgensons
Alex Stalock

Brent Burns
Brenden Dillon
Dustin Brown
Drew Doughty
Dwight King

Matt Greene
Jamie McBain
Jordan Nolan
James Sheppard
Justin Williams
Logan Couture
Marian Gaborik
Matt Irwin

Martin Jones
Melker Karlsson
Matt Nieto

Nick Shore

Patrick Marleau
Tyler Toffoli
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Henrik Zetterberg
Jonathan Bernier
Jonathan Quick
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GG-JS

GG-MB
GG-MH
GG-ON
GG-PC

GG-PS
GG-SC
GG-SY
GG-TF

GG-TR
GG-ZC
IRS-AB
IRS-AP
IRS-BM
IRS-CM
IRS-DF
IRS-DL
IRS-DS
IRS-EP
IRS-HS
IRS-JA
IRS-JR
IRS-JV
IRS-KB
IRS-KF
IRS-MD
IRS-MP
IRS-MR
IRS-NC
IRS-NE
IRS-NG
IRS-NH
IRS-NP
IRS-RF
IRS-RH
IRS-RK
IRS-SB
IRS-SK
IRS-SN
IRS-SP
IRS-SU

Jaden Schwartz
Martin Brodeur
Marian Hossa
Owen Nolan
Paul Coffey

P.K. Subban
Sidney Crosby
Steve Yzerman
Theoren Fleury
Tuukka Rask
Zdeno Chara
Antoine Bibeau
Artemi Panarin
Brock McGinn
Connor McDavid
Derek Forbort
Dylan Larkin
Daniel Sprong
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Jacob de la Rose
Jake Virtanen
Kyle Baun

Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nick Cousins
Nikolaj Ehlers
Nikolay Goldobin
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Robby Fabbri
Ryan Hartman
Ronalds Kenins
Sam Bennett
Slater Koekkoek
Stefan Noesen
Shane Prince
Malcolm Subban
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Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

Inked Sweaters

IRS-AP
IRS-BM
IRS-CM
IRS-DF
IRS-DL
IRS-DS
IRS-EP
IRS-HS
IRS-JA
IRS-JR
IRS-JV
IRS-KB
IRS-KF
IRS-MD
IRS-MP
IRS-MR
IRS-NC
IRS-NE
IRS-NG
IRS-NH
IRS-NP
IRS-RF
IRS-RH
IRS-RK
IRS-SB
IRS-SK
IRS-SN
IRS-SP
IRS-SU
IS-CP
IS-DH
IS-DK
IS-GF
IS-JB
1S-JS
1S-JT
IS-Jv
IS-LR
IS-MB
IS-MF
IS-MG

Artemi Panarin
Brock McGinn
Connor McDavid
Derek Forbort
Dylan Larkin
Daniel Sprong
Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Josh Anderson
Jacob de la Rose
Jake Virtanen
Kyle Baun

Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nick Cousins
Nikolaj Ehlers
Nikolay Goldobin
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan
Robby Fabbri
Ryan Hartman
Ronalds Kenins
Sam Bennett
Slater Koekkoek
Stefan Noesen
Shane Prince
Malcolm Subban
Carey Price
Dominik Hasek
David Krejci
Grant Fuhr
Jonathan Bernier
Jeff Skinner
Jonathan Toews
Jakub Voracek
Luc Robitaille
Martin Brodeur
Marc-Andre Fleury
Mikael Granlund
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Media Guide Booklets

IS-MK
IS-MS
IS-NM
IS-PM
IS-PS
IS-RK
IS-SC
IS-SH
IS-TA
IS-TF
IS-TH
IS-TS
IS-TT
IS-CP
IS-DH
IS-DK
IS-GF
IS-JB
IS-JD
1S-JS
IS-JT
IS-Jv
IS-LR
IS-MB
IS-MF
IS-MG
IS-MK
IS-MS
IS-NM
IS-PM
IS-PS
IS-RB
IS-RK
IS-SC
IS-SH
IS-TA
IS-TF
IS-TH
IS-TS
IS-TT
MG-BV

Mike Keane
Martin St. Louis
Nathan MacKinnon
Patrick Marleau
Paul Stastny
Ryan Kesler
Sidney Crosby
Scott Hartnell
John Tavares
Theoren Fleury
Tomas Hertl
Tyler Seguin
Tyler Toffoli
Carey Price
Dominik Hasek
David Krejci
Grant Fuhr
Jonathan Bernier
Jonathan Drouin
Jeff Skinner
Jonathan Toews
Jakub Voracek
Luc Robitaille
Martin Brodeur
Marc-Andre Fleury
Mikael Granlund
Mike Keane
Martin St. Louis
Nathan MacKinnon
Patrick Marleau
Paul Stastny

Rod Brind" Amour
Ryan Kesler
Sidney Crosby
Scott Hartnell
John Tavares
Theoren Fleury
Tomas Hertl
Tyler Seguin
Tyler Toffoli
David Backes/Vladimir Tarasenko
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MG-CB
MG-DJ
MG-DO
MG-EN
MG-FK
MG-GB
MG-GC
MG-HE
MG-IL
MG-JJ
MG-ME
MG-MG
MG-NK
MG-OH
MG-0S
MG-PC
MG-PG
MG-QD
MG-RK
MG-SK
MG-SP
MG-SS
MG-ST
MG-TK
MG-TZ
MG-VG
MG-WJ
MG-BV
MG-EH
MG-GB
MG-GR
MG-HE
MG-IL
MG-LH
MG-ME
MG-NK
MG-0S
MG-PC
MG-PG
MG-PS
MG-QD

Patrice Bergeron/Zdeno Chara
Ryan Johansen/Brandon Dubinsky
Max Domi/Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins/Jordan Eberle
Marc-Andre Fleury/Chris Kunitz
Wayne Gretzky/Rob Blake

Charlie Coyle/Mikael Granlund
Aaron Ekblad/Jonathan Huberdeau
Jarome Iginla/Gabriel Landeskog
Jason Spezza/Jamie Benn

Connor McDavid/Taylor Hall

Sean Monahan/Johnny Gaudreau
Rick Nash/Chris Kreider
Alexander Ovechkin/Braden Holtby
Ryan Strome/Kyle Okposo

Logan Couture/Joe Pavelski

Ryan Getzlaf/Corey Perry
Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty
Morgan Rielly/Nazem Kadri

Mike Keane/Denis Savard

Steven Stamkos/Ondrej Palat
Henrik Sedin/Daniel Sedin

Jacob Trouba/Mark Scheifele
Jonathan Toews/Patrick Kane
Kyle Turris/Mika Zibanejad

Jakub Voracek/Claude Giroux
Shea Weber/Seth Jones

David Backes/Vladimir Tarasenko
Adam Henrique/Patrik Elias
Wayne Gretzky/Rob Blake

Sam Reinhart/Jack Eichel

Aaron Ekblad/Jonathan Huberdeau
Jarome Iginla/Gabriel Landeskog
Elias Lindholm/Noah Hanifin
Connor McDavid/Taylor Hall

Rick Nash/Chris Kreider

Ryan Strome/Kyle Okposo

Logan Couture/Joe Pavelski

Ryan Getzlaf/Corey Perry

Carey Price/P.K. Subban
Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty
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MG-RK
MG-SK
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MG-SS
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MG-DJ
MG-EH
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MG-GB
MG-GC
MG-GR
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MG-PC
MG-PG
MG-PS
MG-QD
MG-RK
MG-SK
MG-SP
MG-SS
MG-ST
MG-TK
MG-TZ
MG-VG
MG-WJ
MG-ZN
PA-AK
PA-DB
PA-DD
PA-JC

Morgan Rielly/Nazem Kadri

Mike Keane/Denis Savard

Steven Stamkos/Ondrej Palat
Henrik Sedin/Daniel Sedin

Jacob Trouba/Mark Scheifele
Jonathan Toews/Patrick Kane
Kyle Turris/Mika Zibanejad

Shea Weber/Seth Jones

David Backes/Vladimir Tarasenko
Patrice Bergeron/Zdeno Chara
Ryan Johansen/Brandon Dubinsky
Adam Henrique/Patrik Elias

Ryan Nugent-Hopkins/Jordan Eberle

Wayne Gretzky/Rob Blake
Charlie Coyle/Mikael Granlund
Sam Reinhart/Jack Eichel

Aaron Ekblad/Jonathan Huberdeau
Jarome Iginla/Gabriel Landeskog
Elias Lindholm/Noah Hanifin
Connor McDavid/Taylor Hall
Sean Monahan/Johnny Gaudreau
Rick Nash/Chris Kreider

Ryan Strome/Kyle Okposo
Logan Couture/Joe Pavelski
Ryan Getzlaf/Corey Perry

Carey Price/P.K. Subban
Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty
Morgan Rielly/Nazem Kadri

Mike Keane/Denis Savard
Steven Stamkos/Ondrej Palat
Henrik Sedin/Daniel Sedin

Jacob Trouba/Mark Scheifele
Jonathan Toews/Patrick Kane
Kyle Turris/Mika Zibanejad

Jakub Voracek/Claude Giroux
Shea Weber/Seth Jones

Henrik Zetterberg/Gustav Nyquist
Anze Kopitar

Dustin Brown

Drew Doughty

Jeff Carter
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PA-MB
PA-ML
PA-PA
PA-RL
PA-SH
PA-SV
PA-TT
PA-CO
PA-CP
PA-GF
PA-JQ
PA-MA
PA-PD
PA-AE
PA-AG
PA-AK
PA-AM
PA-AP
PA-AT
PA-BB
PA-BE
PA-BH
PA-BR
PA-BW
PA-CA
PA-CC
PA-CG
PA-CO
PA-DB
PA-DD
PA-DG
PA-DK
PA-DS
PA-EK
PA-EM
PA-ES
PA-GF
PA-GM
PA-HZ
PA-JB
PA-JC

Martin Brodeur
Mario Lemieux
Pascal Dupuis
Roberto Luongo
Scott Hartnell
Semyon Varlamov
Tyler Toffoli
Chris Osgood
Carey Price
Grant Fuhr
Jonathan Quick
Marc-Andre Fleury
Pavel Datsyuk
Alexander Edler
Alex Galchenyuk
Anze Kopitar
Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Alex Tanguay
Bob Bourne
Patrik Berglund
Braden Holtby
Bill Ranford
Blake Wheeler
Craig Anderson
Corey Crawford
Claude Giroux
Chris Osgood
Dustin Brown
Drew Doughty
Doug Gilmour
David Krejci
Derek Stepan
Erik Karlsson
Evgeni Malkin
Eric Staal

Grant Fuhr

Glen Murray
Henrik Zetterberg
Jonathan Bernier
Jeff Carter

Glove
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Leg Pad
Blocker
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Leg Pad

Elbow Pad
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PA-JI
PA-JJ
PA-JQ
PA-JR
PA-JS
PA-JT
PA-KR
PA-LA
PA-MA
PA-MB
PA-MG
PA-MI
PA-MT
PA-NB
PA-QV
PA-PB
PA-PD
PA-PE
PA-PF
PA-PK
PA-PM
PA-PR
PA-RB
PA-RG
PA-RI
PA-RJ
PA-RL
PA-RM
PA-RY
PA-SA
PA-SB
PA-SC
PA-SD
PA-SE
PA-SH
PA-SJ
PA-ST
PA-SU
PA-SV
PA-TH

Jiri Hudler

Jarome Iginla
Jack Johnson
Jonathan Quick
Jeremy Roenick
Jason Spezza
John Tavares
Niklas Kronwall
Gabriel Landeskog
Marc-Andre Fleury
Martin Brodeur
Mike Gartner
Mikael Granlund
Marty Turco
Nicklas Backstrom

Alexander Ovechkin

Patrice Bergeron
Pavel Datsyuk
Corey Perry
Peter Forsberg
Patrick Kane
Patrick Marleau
Patrick Roy

Rod Brind" Amour
Ryan Getzlaf
Morgan Rielly
Ryan Johansen
Roberto Luongo
Ryan McDonagh
Bobby Ryan
Denis Savard
Brayden Schenn
Sidney Crosby
Shane Doan
Daniel Sedin
Scott Hartnell
Seth Jones
Jordan Staal
P.K. Subban
Semyon Varlamov
Joe Thornton

Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch
Patch



Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Patches
Supreme Skates
Supreme Skates
Supreme Skates
Supreme Skates
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks
Supreme Sticks

PA-TP
PA-TR
PA-TS
PA-TT
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PA-EM
PA-LU
PA-MD
PA-SB
PA-AG
PA-AM
PA-AT
PA-BB
PA-BC
PA-BE
PA-BL
PA-BR
PA-BS
PA-BW
PA-CG
PA-DE
PA-DG
PA-DK
PA-DS
PA-GC
PA-HZ
PA-JB
PA-JH
PA-JI
PA-JJ
PA-JK
PA-JR
PA-JS
PA-JT
PA-KR
PA-LR
PA-MG

Tanner Pearson
Tuukka Rask
Tyler Seguin
Tyler Toffoli
Vincent Damphousse
Victor Hedman
Jakub Voracek
Wayne Simmonds
Zdeno Chara
Evgeni Malkin
Milan Lucic
Marcel Dionne
Brayden Schenn
Alex Galchenyuk
Alec Martinez
Alex Tanguay
Bob Bourne
Bobby Clarke
Patrik Berglund
Rob Blake

Bill Ranford
Borje Salming
Blake Wheeler
Claude Giroux
Devan Dubnyk
Doug Gilmour
David Krejci
Derek Stepan
Guy Carbonneau
Henrik Zetterberg
Jonathan Bernier
Jiri Hudler
Jarome Iginla
Jack Johnson
Jari Kurri
Jeremy Roenick
Jason Spezza
John Tavares
Niklas Kronwall
Larry Robinson
Mike Gartner
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PA-MM
PA-MR
PA-MT
PA-NB
PA-QV
PA-PB
PA-PF
PA-PK
PA-PR
PA-RM
PA-SA
PA-SC
PA-SD
PA-SE
PA-SG
PA-ST
PA-SU
PA-TE
PA-TH
PA-TP
PA-VA
PA-VD
PA-WC
PA-ZC
LM-RN

Mark Messier

Mike Richter

Marty Turco

Nicklas Backstrom
Alexander Ovechkin
Patrice Bergeron
Peter Forsberg
Patrick Kane
Patrick Roy

Ryan McDonagh
Denis Savard
Sidney Crosby
Shane Doan

Daniel Sedin

Sam Gagner
Jordan Staal

P.K. Subban
Teemu Selanne
Joe Thornton
Tanner Pearson
John Vanbiesbrouck
Vincent Damphousse
Wendel Clark
Zdeno Chara

Rick Nash

Auto
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Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
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Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
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Stick
Stick
Stick
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